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@ COMPLETE ROOF (INCLUDING REAR) CONNECTED TO FRONT
DOWNSPOUT AND CONNECTED TO RDC SERVICE CONNECTION.

@ HALF ROOF CONNECTED TO FRONT DOWNSPOUT AND
CONNECTED TO RDC SERVICE CONNECTION.

@ HALF ROOF CONNECTED TO REAR DOWNSPOUT AND
CONNECTED TO INFILTRATION TRENCH.

1.1 - ROOF DRAINS TO BE CONNECTED AT THE FRONT TO RDC SERVICE

CONNECTION FOR ROOF CONFIGURATIONS RC, RF, & RR

(REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL B)

1.2 - IF ROOF CONFIGURATION IS RF OR RC, FRONT ROOF DRAINS TO BE

CONNECTED TO FRONT DOWNSPOUT & CONNECTED TO RDC SERVICE UPGRADE EXPOSED ELEVATION(S)

CONNECTION. (REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL B) (See Approved Streetscape / Unit Working Drawings)

1.3 - IF ROOF CONFIGURATION IS RR, REAR ROOF DRAINS TO BE CONNECTED

TO REAR ROOF DOWNSPOUT AND CONNECTED TO INFILTRATION TRENCH

(REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL A) ' 1.5m BLACK VINYL CHAINLINK FENCE

1.4 - THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK AND VERIFY ALL GIVEN GRADE +224.60 SW (SEE LANDSCAPE DWGS fSO/? % fﬂfff/ -

ELEVATIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION. FOOTINGS TO 22512 2251 ,/_ W 225. \

BEAR ON NATURAL UNDISTURBED SOIL OR ROCK AND TO BE A MINIMUM OF T T T f— T T ¢ T

1.22m BELOW FINISHED GRADE. \I\A\L | l | b

1.5 - ALL FRONT AND REAR YARDS SHALL BE GRADED AT A 2%-5% GRADE .64 | | |

WITHIN 6.0m OF THE DWELLING UNIT. ~ 8>,

1.6 - MAXIMUM DRIVEWAY SLOPE SHALL BE 8%. WALKOUT - ~ KOUT > E)

1.7 - THE MAXIMUM, ALLOWABLE SLOPE IS 3:1 (HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL) 'S 5 S Lookoy e § > LgokOy

WITH A MAXIMUNM ELEVATION DIFFERENCE OF 600mm. > [~ bl S

1.8 - DRIVEWAYS TO BE SET BACK A MINIMUN OF 1.0m, FROM ABOVE GROUND © A

SERVICES OR OTHER OBSTRUCTION. O e N‘ 549 O N§ g

1.9 - LOT HIGH POINT (HP) TO BE 2.0m UPSTREAM OF DOWNSPOUTS </ S\ : o \{0@

1.10 - ROOF LEADER EMERGENCY OVERFLOW TO DISCHARGE VIA 589 ofr= e pees

SPLASH PAD. (REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL A FOR ROOF mj < WOOD DECK © 2 295

CONFIGURATION RR AND DETAIL B FOR ROOF CONFIGURATIONRC&RF) | W DK ABUVE L o~ “ o :

1.11 - INFILTRATION TRENCHES NOT TO CROSS BETWEEN LOT LINES. Ny S ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘Jﬁ BN

(REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL A) o o | ™~ 13R N ool ~ 1C

1.12 - IF ROOF CONFIGURATION IS RR, REAR ROOF DOWNSPOUTS CONNECTED N 278.70 NI R ! WOOD DECK

TO 100mm@ CAP. REMOVE CAP AND CONNECT TO REAR LOT INFILTRATION o T= 2 2 SRS 298 50

TRENCH. BUILDER IS RESPONSIBLE TO BUILD THE REAR YARD ROOF LEADER = o o <UF 224.70> NN N .

CONNECTION TO THE CAP AT THE TRENCHES (TYP.) REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 N N 1R <UF 225.16>

DETAIL A Y ‘ %

1.13 - BUILDER TO REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAILS A & B S gg‘ BRIARWOOD = o

FOR DETAILS ON THE INFILTRATION TRENCH. N 4000-10T 101 B R FOREST(
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1. The proposed grading and appurtenant drainage works comply 970 BF 22567
with sound engineering principles. - 0 UF 22544
2. The proposed grading is in conformity with the grading plan o [0 1026
approval for this subdivision and will not adversely affect | f ’;S
adjacent lands. | o |
3. The proposed building is compatible with the proposed grading. | ~
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SITING AND GRADING PLAN 101 PURPLE CREEK ROAD
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